KEY FEATURES:MODEL    C-TP101VHL           C-TP101VPK            C-TP104V             C-TP116V
C-TP SERIES
Twisted Pair Transmission; Passive Series
• Immunity to noise
• Long distances (Over 1km)
• Easy installation
• Multiple video signals in the
same bundle

SI
ON
Ordering Codes
C-TP101VHL Single channel Video Transciever with extra interference rejection
C-TP101VPK Video & Power Transciever One for each end (For CBC Kits)
C-TP104V 4 Channel passive Video Transciever
C-TP116V 16 channel Video Transciever hub
Perfect Partners
Video Ground DVR Balun
Loop Isolator
Le

saving
• Better interference immunity
Ordering Codes
C-TPA101VT Video Transciever - active TX
C-TPA101VR Video Transciever- active RX
C-TPA104VR Video Transciever - 4 channel active receiver
C-TP108VR 8 channel active receiver hub
C-TPA116VR 16 channel active receiver hub with distribution amp & surge protected
MODEL  C-TP101VT      C-TP101VR         C-TP104VR        C-TP108VR     C-TP116VR
Video Output          N/A 1V p-p,              75 Ω 8 port            16 port
BNC                BNC 1V p-p,BNC      75Ω BNC
Power Input / Consumption DC 12V, 400mA
Video Gain Adjusting N/A YES                  YES  YES                YES